
** New vehicle demo sale...price is plus $1,499 clear shield & resistall and tax, tag, title and dealer fees

Your PerfectYour Perfect

Fa RideFa Ride
Starts Here.Starts Here.

www.RandyMarionFord.com

$34,990$34,990
#FT30180

MSRP $38,830MSRP $38,830
Dealer Discount $3,840Dealer Discount $3,840
Rebate $750Rebate $750

2025 FORD BRONCO SPORT OUTER BANKS2025 FORD BRONCO SPORT OUTER BANKS
360 Cameras, 4WD, Heated Seats360 Cameras, 4WD, Heated Seats

2025 FORD EXPLORER ACTIVE2025 FORD EXPLORER ACTIVE

#FT30290

3rd3rd RRowow SSeating, 4WD/AWD, Remote Starteating, 4WD/AWD, Remote Start

MSRP $50,895MSRP $50,895
Dealer Discount $4,900Dealer Discount $4,900
Rebate $1,500Rebate $1,500

$44,495$44,495

2025 FORD BRONCO BADLANDS2025 FORD BRONCO BADLANDS

$63,915$63,915

4WD/AWD, Heated Seats, Keyless Entry4WD/AWD, Heated Seats, Keyless Entry

MSRP $69,715MSRP $69,715
Dealer Discount $5,800Dealer Discount $5,800
Rebate $1,000Rebate $1,000

MSRP $83,520MSRP $83,520
Dealer Discount $6,530Dealer Discount $6,530

#FT30399

2025 FORD EXPEDITION TREMOR2025 FORD EXPEDITION TREMOR

$76,990$76,990

3rd3rd RRowow SSeating,eating, SSunroof/unroof/MMoonroof, 4WDoonroof, 4WD

#FT30154

$51,480$51,480

2025 FORD F-150 XLT2025 FORD F-150 XLT
Keyless Entry, Rear-View Camera, Blind Spot MonitorKeyless Entry, Rear-View Camera, Blind Spot Monitor

MSRP $60,260MSRP $60,260
Dealer Discount $7,280Dealer Discount $7,280
Rebate $1,500Rebate $1,500

#FT30036

$26,975$26,975

2025 FORD ESCAPE ACTIVE2025 FORD ESCAPE ACTIVE
Cold Weather Package, AWD, NavigationCold Weather Package, AWD, Navigation

MSRP $33,875MSRP $33,875
Dealer Discount $3,400Dealer Discount $3,400
Rebate $3,500Rebate $3,500

New Vehicle prices do not include tax, tag, Touch of class & clear shield $1499, and dealer administrative fee of $999.00. Dealer added accessories are extra, example bed liner or lift kit. Some incentives are vehicle and or customer specific and therefore will not qualify for everyone, see dealer for complete details on the specific vehicle
you are interested in. Pre-Owned Vehicle pricing does not include tax, tag, Resistall $990, Service Repair Orders, and dealer administrative fee of $999.00 All pricing and details are believed to be accurate, but we do not warrant or guarantee such accuracy. The prices shown above may vary from region to region, as will incentives, and

are subject to change. Vehicle information is based off standard equipment and may vary from vehicle to vehicle. Some new vehicle prices may include qualifying rebates. Additional proof of credentials may be required. Call or email for complete vehicle specific information. Tax, title, license (unless itemized above) are extra. Not available
with special finance, lease and some other offers. Dealer added accessories are extra and not included in sale prices. MPG estimates on this website are EPA estimates; your actual mileage may vary. For used vehicles, MPG estimates are EPA estimates for the vehicle when it was new. The EPA periodically modifies its MPG calculation
methodology; all MPG estimates are based on the methodology in effect when the vehicles were new (please see the Fuel Economy portion of the EPAs website for details, including a MPG recalculation tool). The Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price excludes tax, title, license, dealer fees and optional equipment. Dealer sets final price.

HOURS

Monday - Friday
9:00AM - 9:00PM

Saturday
9:00AM - 8:00PM

SERVICE

Monday - Friday
7:30AM - 8:00PM

Saturday
8:00AM - 4:00PM

5 Years In A Row! Proud to be recognized by Ford

for achieving the highest levels of customer satisfaction.

SPECIALS
**** vehicle

2021 ACURA
ILX

CLEAN CARFAX,
PRICED BELOW KBB
FAIR PRICE
#LN1180B

$22,400

2020 HONDA
ACCORD SPORT

BLUETOOTH,
LOW MILES
#4393F $24,900

2020 FORD
EXPLORER ST

4WD,
APPLE CARPLAY,
3RD ROW SEATING
#FT29359A

$31,440

2019 FORD RANGER
LARIAT

NAVIGATION SYSTEM,
KEYLESS ENTRY,
HEATER SEATS
#FD3880B

$29,988
2023 GENESIS

GV80 3.5T

CARFAX
ONE-OWNER
CLEAN CARFAX
#4388F

$41,522

2025 FORD BRONCO SPORT
BADLANDS

CARFAX ONE-OWNER.
CLEAN CARFAX.
#FT30476A $37,990

2022 HONDA
CR-V TOURING

CLEAN CARFAX,
AWD,
BLUETOOTH
#FT30117A

$30,400
2022 LEXUS
RX 450H

CLEAN CARFAX,
BLUETOOTH,
4WD
#LN1348A

$35,400
2024 FORD EXPEDITION

TIMBERLINE

CARFAX ONE-OWNER
CLEAN CARFAX
SUNROOF/MOORNOOF
#FT27559A

$70,480

2022 JEEP GRAND
WAGONEER SERIES II

CARFAX
ONE-OWNER.
3RD ROW SEATING.
#LN1372B

$47,900

2022 MERCEDES-BENZ
GLS 450 4MATIC

CARFAX
ONE OWNER.
CLEAN CARFAX.
#LN1392A

$54,880

2024 GMC SIERRA 1500
DENALI ULTIMATE

10-SPEED
AUTOMATIC, 4WD,
ALPINE UMBER
LEATHER
#T27947A

$76,488

2021 FORD BRONCO
BADLANDS

CARFAX ONE-OWNER.
PRICED BELOW KBB
FAIR PURCHASE PRICE!
#4381G

$45,000


